
MERRY 
MOMENTS 

AHEAD
CHRISTMAS 2025



marketing.indooroopilly@dexus.com 07 3378 4022

Decorations Install From Fri 24 Oct

Santa's Arrival Parade Sat 8 Nov 

Santa Photos Sat 8 Nov - Wed 24 Dec 

Black Friday Thu 27  - Sun 30 Nov

$50 Uber Vouchers
Thu 27 – Sun 30 Nov

Mon 15 – Wed 24 Dec

Charity Gift Wrap Thu 27  Nov - Wed 24 Dec 

Cinema Childcare 
Thu 27 – Sun 30 Nov
Mon 15 – Fri 19 Dec

Carolers/Performers Thu 18 - Wed 24 Dec

The information contained in this document has been compiled in good faith by management of the Centre to assist the Centre’s retailers with their store operations. However, this information may change from time to time without prior notice. The contents of this document are confidential and retailers
should not disclose the contents to any person other than personnel of the retailer involved in the management of their business at the Centre. Whilst all details contained in this memo are correct at the time of distribution, Dexus reserves the right to change those details at any time.

CHRISTMAS TRADING HOURS
 

Please note, these are subject to change and some retailers may trade outside of these
hours.  Please confirm your extended trading hours for the period. 

Fri 28 Nov Black Friday 9:00am - 7:00pm

Sat 13 Dec 9:00am - 6:00pm

Sun 14 Dec 9:00am - 6:00pm

Mon 15 Dec 9:00am - 5:30pm

Tues 16 Dec 9:00am - 7:00pm

Wed 17 Dec 9:00am - 7:00pm

Thu 18 Dec 9:00am - 9:00pm

Fri 19 Dec 9:00am - 9:00pm

Sat 20 Dec 9:00am - 6:00pm

Sun 21 Dec 9:00am - 6:00pm

Mon 22 Dec 9:00am - 9:00pm

Tue 23 Dec 9:00am - midnight

Wed 24 Dec 9:00am - 6:00pm

Thu 25 Dec Christmas Day CLOSED

Fri 26 Dec Boxing Day 9:00am - 6:00pm

KEY DATES
 

Full details on individual Christmas moments will be shared separately.


